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Select the professional development session you are evaluating. *Each session will be

evaluated separately.

Program Planning
Information
Session

0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
. . . Std .
# Field Minimum Maximum Mean L. Variance Count
Deviation
1 Select the professnonelal de\{elopment session you are evaluating. *Each 22.00 22,00 22.00 0.00 0.00 4
session will be evaluated separately.
Choice
# Fiel

feld Count

100.00% 4

1 Program Planning Information Session
Showing rows 1-10of1



What is your primary role on campus?

Classified Staff

Manager
0 0.5
# Field
1 What is your primary role on campus?
# Field
1 Faculty

2 Classified Staff

3 Manager

Minimum Maximum

1.00 2.00

Showing rows 1-4 of 4

B _

2 2.5 3
Mean Std Deviation Variance Count
1.25 0.43 0.19 4

Choice
Count

75.00%

25.00%

0.00%

1



Rate your level of agreement with the statements below.

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

0 0.2 0.4 06 08 1 1.2 1.4
# Field
1 Overall, | was satisfied with this session.
2 | found this session informative.
3 | gained practical knowledge and/or skills from this session.
4 | would like more sessions on this topic.
5 The session was well organized.
#  Field Strongly
Disagree

1 Overall, | was satisfied with this session. 0.00% O

M Overall, | was satisfied with this session.

M | found this session informative.
M | gained practical knowledge and/or skills from this session.

M | would like more sessions on this topic.
The session was well organized.

1.6 1.8 2 2.2
Minimum Maximum Mean Std Deviation Variance
3.00 5.00 4.25 0.83 0.69
4.00 5.00 4.50 0.50 0.25
2.00 5.00 4.00 1.22 1.50
3.00 5.00 3.7 0.83 0.69
4.00 5.00 4.50 0.50 0.25
. Neither Agree nor Strongly
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree
0.00% O 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 50.00% 2

Count

Total



Field

| found this session informative.

| gained practical knowledge and/or
skills from this session.

| would like more sessions on this topic.

The session was well organized.

Strongly
Disagree

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0

0

0

Neither Agree nor

Disagree Disagree

0.00% O 0.00% O
25.00% 1 0.00% O
0.00% O 50.00% 2
0.00% O 0.00% 0

Showing rows 1- 5 of 5

Agree

50.00%

25.00%

25.00%

50.00%

Strongly
Agree

50.00% 2

50.00% 2

25.00% 1

50.00% 2

Total



| had sufficient opportunities to learn from my colleagues.

1

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor
Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6
Field Minimum Maximum
| had sufficient opportunities to learn from my colleagues. 1.00 7.00

Field

Strongly Disagree

Disagree

Neither Agree nor Disagree

Agree

Strongly Agree

Showing rows 1- 6 of 6

0.7

Mean

4.00

0.8 0.9

Std Deviation

2.55

Variance

6.50

Count

Choice
Count

25.00% 1

25.00% 1

0.00% O

25.00% 1

25.00% 1



Provide one example of how you will apply the information learned in your work.

Provide one example of how you will apply the information learned in your w...
This program planning session was a great introduction for me on how important this tool is for programming.
Good to know what has changed within the program, updates, etc.

Will have to update the plan again.



List one item learned that was valuable to you.

List one item learned that was valuable to you.
The navigation tutorial

Deadline is September 30th.



Do you have additional comments? What additional professional development

opportunities would you like to see?

Do you have additional comments? What additional professional development...

Thanks to Kim Watters as the whole IE team.

End of Report



